

Dakota Meadows Middle School PTA

MEMBER INFORMATION (Please print clearly)

Enclosed is my 2017-18 Total Membership Dues \$_____
(Make checks payable to the DMMS PTA or send exact cash)
Note: All returned checks will be assessed a fee.

Please drop off at the school office or mail to: DMMS PTA Attn: Lesley Grout – PTA Treasurer 1900 Howard Drive W. North Mankato, MN 56003

MEMBER NAME - \$ 6.25	EMAIL
PHONE	

DMMS PTA needs YOUR support! How can you help? Join – Donate – Volunteer

VOLUNTEER

Please add me to the Master Volunteer list

We will email you throughout the year with information and volunteer opportunities as they arise. The goal is to keep you informed on current school events and opportunities. By signing up, there is no obligation to help and you can be removed from the list at any time.

WHY PTA?

Your child benefits when you get involved with the PTA. Your membership dues and donations help fund PTA programs and events that are not available through the regular **DMMS PTA** school budget like field trips, Student gatherings, 8th Grade celebration, technology and classroom activities.